
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   Stanford University 284  276       560  -8 
1  2   Brigham Young Univ. 275  287       562  -6 
4  3   California, U. of 285  286       571  +3 

T9  T4   UCLA 292  287       579  +11 
T2  T4   UC-Irvine 284  295       579  +11 
T5  6   Washington 288  292       580  +12 
T5  7   Pepperdine 288  295       583  +15 
T9  8   Southern California 292  292       584  +16 
8  T9   Pacific, U of 290  297       587  +19 

11  T9   San Diego State 294  293       587  +19 
T5  11   Fresno State 288  300       588  +20 
13  12   Oregon State U. 300  296       596  +28 
12  13   Loyola Marymount U. 299  299       598  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Gregor Main  UCLA  68  70       138  -4   
T16 T2   Steve Ziegler  Stanford University  71  68       139  -3   
T2 T2   Andrew Putnam  Pepperdine  68  71       139  -3   
T2 T2   Brady Johnson  Brigham Young Univ.  68  71       139  -3   
T2 T2   Dodge Kemmer  Stanford University  68  71       139  -3   
T22 T2   David Chung  Stanford University  72  67       139  -3   
T2 T2   Jordan Hammer  Brigham Young Univ.  68  71       139  -3   
T42 8   Philip Francis  UCLA  74  66       140  -2   
T22 T9   Matthew Giles  Southern California  72  69       141  -1   
T16 T9   J.J. Spaun  San Diego State  71  70       141  -1   
T7 T9   Tze Huang Choo *  Washington  69  72       141  -1   
T11 T9   Darren Wallace  Washington  70  71       141  -1   
T7 T9   George Gandranata  California, U. of  69  72       141  -1   
T11 T9   Bhavik Patel  Fresno State  70  71       141  -1   
T11 T15   Nick Killpack  Brigham Young Univ.  70  72       142  E   
T42 T15   Daniel Lim *  Stanford University  74  68       142  E   
T11 T15   Kent Yamane  California, U. of  70  72       142  E   
T22 T15   Sean Shahi  UC-Irvine  72  70       142  E   
T7 T15   Robbie Fillmore  Brigham Young Univ.  69  73       142  E   
T22 T15   Ryan Citarella *  San Diego State  72  70       142  E   
T16 T15   Steve Lim *  Southern California  71  71       142  E   
T32 22   Sihwan Kim  Stanford University  73  70       143  +1   
T7 T23   Grant Doverspike  Fresno State  69  75       144  +2   
T11 T23   Shane Mason *  Pepperdine  70  74       144  +2   
T22 T23   Richard Lee  Washington  72  72       144  +2   
T22 T23   T.J. Bordeaux  Pacific, U of  72  72       144  +2   
T32 T23   Stephen Hale  California, U. of  73  71       144  +2   
T32 T23   Eric Mina  California, U. of  73  71       144  +2   
T59 T29   Chad Vivolo  Pepperdine  76  69       145  +3   
T32 T29   Patrick Kucich  Pacific, U of  73  72       145  +3   
T16 T31   Tim Sluiter  Southern California  71  75       146  +4   
T32 T31   Greg Moss  Loyola Marymount U.  73  73       146  +4   
T51 T31   Roberto Francioni  UC-Irvine  75  71       146  +4   
T22 T34   Alex Kang  San Diego State  72  75       147  +5   
T32 T34   Josh Anderson  Pepperdine  73  74       147  +5   
T51 T34   Daniel Park *  Southern California  75  72       147  +5   
1 T34   John Chin  UC-Irvine  66  81       147  +5   

T51 T34   Jesse Schutte  Oregon State U.  75  72       147  +5   
T16 T39   Cean Geronimo  UC-Irvine  71  77       148  +6   
T68 T39   Beau Schoolcraft *  UCLA  78  70       148  +6   
T51 T39   Tom Glissmeyer  Southern California  75  73       148  +6   
T32 T39   Alex Johnson  Pacific, U of  73  75       148  +6   
T59 T39   John Lim  Loyola Marymount U.  76  72       148  +6   
T42 T44   Graham Brockington *  Stanford University  74  75       149  +7   

T59 T44   Johan Carlsson  San Diego State  76  73       149  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T44   Ty Chambers  Washington  74  75       149  +7   
T42 T44   Michael Jensen  California, U. of  74  75       149  +7   
T42 T44   Ryan Linton  Southern California  74  75       149  +7   
T51 T44   Morten Madsen  Oregon State U.  75  74       149  +7   
T32 T50   Bryan Hogan  Fresno State  73  77       150  +8   
T22 T50   Bayhaan Lakdawala  Pacific, U of  72  78       150  +8   
T66 T50   Esteban Calisto *  Brigham Young Univ.  77  73       150  +8   
T42 T50   Jonnie Motomochi  Oregon State U.  74  76       150  +8   
T51 T50   Andrew Cooley  San Diego State  75  75       150  +8   
T22 T50   Jordan Rodgers *  Brigham Young Univ.  72  78       150  +8   
T32 T50   Stephen Archibald  Brigham Young Univ.  73  77       150  +8   
T42 T50   Connor Driscoll *  UCLA  74  76       150  +8   
T66 T58   Nick Taylor  Washington  77  74       151  +9   
T51 T58   Erik Flores  UCLA  75  76       151  +9   
T59 T58   Alex Williams  Oregon State U.  76  75       151  +9   
T68 T61   Gavin Reid *  Southern California  78  74       152  +10   
76 T61   Jake Sarnoff  Loyola Marymount U.  80  72       152  +10   

T68 T63   Alex Kim  UCLA  78  75       153  +11   
T59 T63   Max Greil  UC-Irvine  76  77       153  +11   
T68 T63   Bo DeHuff  Southern California  78  75       153  +11   
T16 T63   Brian Locke  Loyola Marymount U.  71  82       153  +11   
T59 T63   Brad Wyatt  Fresno State  76  77       153  +11   
T73 T68   Tyler Simpson  Oregon State U.  79  75       154  +12   
T22 T68   Chris Killmer  Washington  72  82       154  +12   
T59 T68   Charles Van Sicklen  Pacific, U of  76  78       154  +12   
T51 T68   James Lee  UCLA  75  79       154  +12   
T32 T68   Austyn Karle  Pepperdine  73  81       154  +12   
T73 73   Matt Hoffenberg  San Diego State  79  76       155  +13   
T42 T74   Carl Smith IV  Pepperdine  74  83       157  +15   
77 T74   Jeff Hamm *  California, U. of  81  76       157  +15   
79 T76   Jordan Cox  Stanford University  85  75       160  +18   

T68 T76   Shaun O'Meara *  UC-Irvine  78  82       160  +18   
78 78   Michael Gideon  Fresno State  82  79       161  +19   

T73 79   Blake Nicolai  Loyola Marymount U.  79  83       162  +20   
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Stanford University -8 284 276 560

T2 Dodge Kemmer -3 68 71 139
T2 Steve Ziegler -3 71 68 139
T2 David Chung -3 72 67 139
22 Sihwan Kim +1 73 70 143

T76 Jordan Cox +18 85 75 160

2 Brigham Young Univ. -6 275 287 562

T2 Brady Johnson -3 68 71 139
T2 Jordan Hammer -3 68 71 139

T15 Nick Killpack E 70 72 142
T15 Robbie Fillmore E 69 73 142
T50 Stephen Archibald +8 73 77 150

3 California, U. of +3 285 286 571

T9 George Gandranata -1 69 72 141
T15 Kent Yamane E 70 72 142
T23 Stephen Hale +2 73 71 144
T23 Eric Mina +2 73 71 144
T44 Michael Jensen +7 74 75 149

T4 UCLA +11 292 287 579

1 Gregor Main -4 68 70 138
8 Philip Francis -2 74 66 140

T58 Erik Flores +9 75 76 151
T63 Alex Kim +11 78 75 153
T68 James Lee +12 75 79 154

T4 UC-Irvine +11 284 295 579

T15 Sean Shahi E 72 70 142
T31 Roberto Francioni +4 75 71 146
T34 John Chin +5 66 81 147
T39 Cean Geronimo +6 71 77 148
T63 Max Greil +11 76 77 153

6 Washington +12 288 292 580

T9 Darren Wallace -1 70 71 141
T23 Richard Lee +2 72 72 144
T44 Ty Chambers +7 74 75 149
T58 Nick Taylor +9 77 74 151
T68 Chris Killmer +12 72 82 154

7 Pepperdine +15 288 295 583

T2 Andrew Putnam -3 68 71 139
T29 Chad Vivolo +3 76 69 145
T34 Josh Anderson +5 73 74 147
T68 Austyn Karle +12 73 81 154
T74 Carl Smith IV +15 74 83 157

8 Southern California +16 292 292 584

T9 Matthew Giles -1 72 69 141
T31 Tim Sluiter +4 71 75 146
T39 Tom Glissmeyer +6 75 73 148
T44 Ryan Linton +7 74 75 149
T63 Bo DeHuff +11 78 75 153

T9 Pacific, U of +19 290 297 587

T23 T.J. Bordeaux +2 72 72 144
T29 Patrick Kucich +3 73 72 145
T39 Alex Johnson +6 73 75 148
T50 Bayhaan Lakdawala +8 72 78 150
T68 Charles Van Sicklen +12 76 78 154

T9 San Diego State +19 294 293 587

T9 J.J. Spaun -1 71 70 141
T34 Alex Kang +5 72 75 147
T44 Johan Carlsson +7 76 73 149
T50 Andrew Cooley +8 75 75 150

73 Matt Hoffenberg +13 79 76 155

11 Fresno State +20 288 300 588

T9 Bhavik Patel -1 70 71 141
T23 Grant Doverspike +2 69 75 144
T50 Bryan Hogan +8 73 77 150
T63 Brad Wyatt +11 76 77 153

78 Michael Gideon +19 82 79 161

12 Oregon State U. +28 300 296 596

T34 Jesse Schutte +5 75 72 147
T44 Morten Madsen +7 75 74 149
T50 Jonnie Motomochi +8 74 76 150
T58 Alex Williams +9 76 75 151
T68 Tyler Simpson +12 79 75 154

13 Loyola Marymount U. +30 299 299 598

T31 Greg Moss +4 73 73 146
T39 John Lim +6 76 72 148
T61 Jake Sarnoff +10 80 72 152
T63 Brian Locke +11 71 82 153

79 Blake Nicolai +20 79 83 162
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Tze Huang Choo (Washington) 69 72 141

T15 Daniel Lim (Stanford University) 74 68 142

T15 Ryan Citarella (San Diego State) 72 70 142

T15 Steve Lim (Southern California) 71 71 142

T23 Shane Mason (Pepperdine) 70 74 144

T34 Daniel Park (Southern California) 75 72 147

T39 Beau Schoolcraft (UCLA) 78 70 148

T44 Graham Brockington (Stanford University) 74 75 149

T50 Jordan Rodgers (Brigham Young Univ.) 72 78 150

T50 Esteban Calisto (Brigham Young Univ.) 77 73 150

T50 Connor Driscoll (UCLA) 74 76 150

T61 Gavin Reid (Southern California) 78 74 152

T74 Jeff Hamm (California, U. of) 81 76 157

T76 Shaun O'Meara (UC-Irvine) 78 82 160
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